
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 La Figarona 09:30
Salida Tc 1 5,990 5,990 00:10 35,94 09:40

Tc-1 17,546 09:40

Salida Tc 2 0,619 18,165 00:32 34,06 10:12

Tc-2 28,223 10:12

Salida Tc 3 0,647 28,870 00:48 36,09 11:00

Tc-3 19,054 11:00

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 13,046 32,100 00:45 42,80 11:45
Reagrupamiento 64,823 20,302 85,125 00:40

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 12:25
Salida Tc 4 1,820 1,820 00:08 13,65 12:33

Tc-4 11,586 12:33

Salida Tc 5 4,474 16,060 00:25 38,54 12:58

Tc-5 18,346 12:58

Salida Tc 6 2,254 20,600 00:33 37,45 13:31

Tc-6 16,900 13:31

3 Entrada Reagrupamiento 1,850 18,750 00:29 38,79 14:00
Reagrupamiento 46,832 10,398 57,230 01:55

4 Tc-7 21,658 15:55
Salida Tc 8 0,212 21,870 00:34 38,59 16:29

Tc-8 12,701 16:29

Salida Tc 9 2,689 15,390 00:26 35,52 16:55

Tc-9 6,920 16:55

Salida Tc 10 1,680 8,600 00:17 30,35 17:12

Tc-10 20,989 17:12

5 Fin Rallye 5,531 26,520 00:38 41,87 17:50
La Figarona 62,268 10,112 72,380

La Figarona 173,923 40,812 214,735
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